
Cremona 20 21 Maggio Superveteran - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 79 GOLDANIGA A. - Suzuki 20:15.298
Tempo Gara

1 1:53.509 12:46:40.825

2 1:47.729 12:48:28.554

3 1:48.716 12:50:17.270

4 1:48.737 12:52:06.007

5 1:49.849 12:53:55.856

6 1:49.230 12:55:45.086

7 1:50.255 12:57:35.341

8 1:50.424 12:59:25.765

9 1:50.790 13:01:16.555

10 1:51.833 13:03:08.388

11 1:54.226 13:05:02.614

 Po. 2 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. - Honda + 03.790
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.018 12:46:41.334

2 1:49.896 12:48:31.230

3 1:49.458 12:50:20.688

4 1:50.358 12:52:11.046

5 1:49.821 12:54:00.867

6 1:50.686 12:55:51.553

7 1:48.639 12:57:40.192

8 1:48.977 12:59:29.169

9 1:51.964 13:01:21.133

10 1:51.551 13:03:12.684

11 1:53.720 13:05:06.404

 Po. 3 - # 326 SANTORI L. - KTM + 1:06.854
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.107 12:46:46.423

2 1:55.724 12:48:42.147

3 1:57.117 12:50:39.264

4 1:56.653 12:52:35.917

5 1:55.353 12:54:31.270

6 1:55.205 12:56:26.475

7 1:55.060 12:58:21.535

8 1:55.930 13:00:17.465

9 1:56.974 13:02:14.439

10 1:57.328 13:04:11.767

11 1:57.701 13:06:09.468

 Po. 4 - # 179 CATALANO P. - Honda + 1:07.740
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.446 12:46:48.762

2 1:54.466 12:48:43.228

3 1:53.709 12:50:36.937

4 1:53.288 12:52:30.225

5 1:55.201 12:54:25.426

6 1:57.409 12:56:22.835

7 1:57.163 12:58:19.998

8 1:58.656 13:00:18.654

9 1:57.331 13:02:15.985

10 1:56.993 13:04:12.978

11 1:57.376 13:06:10.354

 Po. 5 - # 44 GOFFREDI A. - Kawasaki + 1:19.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.790 12:46:54.106

2 1:58.705 12:48:52.811

3 1:54.951 12:50:47.762

4 1:54.372 12:52:42.134

5 1:54.346 12:54:36.480

6 1:55.378 12:56:31.858

7 1:56.457 12:58:28.315

8 1:56.994 13:00:25.309

9 1:57.320 13:02:22.629

10 1:58.333 13:04:20.962

11 2:00.699 13:06:21.661

 Po. 6 - # 5 BENNATI F. - Honda + 1:23.793
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.531 12:46:47.847

2 1:56.806 12:48:44.653

3 1:55.056 12:50:39.709

4 1:55.199 12:52:34.908

5 1:57.111 12:54:32.019

6 1:58.179 12:56:30.198

7 1:57.123 12:58:27.321

8 2:00.984 13:00:28.305

9 1:58.852 13:02:27.157

10 1:58.377 13:04:25.534

11 2:00.873 13:06:26.407

 Po. 7 - # 331 SALLICATI C. - Honda + 1:31.629
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.181 12:47:01.497

2 1:58.331 12:48:59.828

3 1:54.727 12:50:54.555

4 1:56.724 12:52:51.279

5 1:57.488 12:54:48.767

6 1:58.043 12:56:46.810

7 1:58.242 12:58:45.052

8 1:56.625 13:00:41.677

9 1:55.843 13:02:37.520

10 1:58.605 13:04:36.125

11 1:58.118 13:06:34.243

 Po. 8 - # 298 BALZARINI F. - Kawasaki + 1:33.301
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.984 12:47:07.300

2 2:00.011 12:49:07.311

3 1:53.944 12:51:01.255

4 1:54.699 12:52:55.954

5 1:55.879 12:54:51.833

6 1:56.156 12:56:47.989

7 1:56.530 12:58:44.519

8 2:01.275 13:00:45.794

9 1:56.348 13:02:42.142

10 1:56.539 13:04:38.681

11 1:57.234 13:06:35.915

Fastest lap: 1:47.729 
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Cremona 20 21 Maggio Superveteran - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 661 PAMPURI P. - Husqvarna + 1:41.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.306 12:46:53.622

2 1:59.848 12:48:53.470

3 1:56.241 12:50:49.711

4 1:55.197 12:52:44.908

5 1:55.984 12:54:40.892

6 1:59.131 12:56:40.023

7 1:58.395 12:58:38.418

8 2:00.121 13:00:38.539

9 2:01.939 13:02:40.478

10 2:00.823 13:04:41.301

11 2:02.355 13:06:43.656

 Po. 10 - # 20 GIACHE M. - Husqvarna + 1:41.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.217 12:46:57.533

2 1:58.316 12:48:55.849

3 1:57.082 12:50:52.931

4 1:56.900 12:52:49.831

5 2:02.282 12:54:52.113

6 1:58.942 12:56:51.055

7 1:58.187 12:58:49.242

8 1:59.763 13:00:49.005

9 1:57.009 13:02:46.014

10 1:58.639 13:04:44.653

11 1:59.502 13:06:44.155

 Po. 11 - # 89 CANELLA G. - Honda + 1:45.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.290 12:46:59.184

2 1:57.806 12:48:56.990

3 1:56.806 12:50:53.796

4 1:58.405 12:52:52.201

5 1:58.490 12:54:50.691

6 1:58.770 12:56:49.461

7 1:59.565 12:58:49.026

8 1:59.553 13:00:48.579

9 1:59.199 13:02:47.778

10 2:00.180 13:04:47.958

11 2:00.507 13:06:48.465

 Po. 12 - # 40 ANNIBALDI G. - Honda + 1:46.267
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.432 12:46:55.748

2 1:59.117 12:48:54.865

3 1:56.010 12:50:50.875

4 1:57.402 12:52:48.277

5 1:58.954 12:54:47.231

6 1:59.101 12:56:46.332

7 1:57.112 12:58:43.444

8 2:01.316 13:00:44.760

9 2:00.060 13:02:44.820

10 2:01.171 13:04:45.991

11 2:02.890 13:06:48.881

 Po. 13 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Yamaha + 1:46.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.370 12:46:54.686

2 1:57.190 12:48:51.876

3 1:56.388 12:50:48.264

4 2:02.523 12:52:50.787

5 1:57.814 12:54:48.601

6 1:59.804 12:56:48.405

7 1:58.965 12:58:47.370

8 1:59.847 13:00:47.217

9 1:58.119 13:02:45.336

10 2:01.570 13:04:46.906

11 2:02.550 13:06:49.456

 Po. 14 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Yamaha + 1:55.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.378 12:46:56.694

2 1:59.906 12:48:56.600

3 1:59.694 12:50:56.294

4 1:57.669 12:52:53.963

5 1:59.835 12:54:53.798

6 1:59.058 12:56:52.856

7 1:58.432 12:58:51.288

8 2:02.059 13:00:53.347

9 1:59.909 13:02:53.256

10 2:01.398 13:04:54.654

11 2:03.417 13:06:58.071

 Po. 15 - # 51 PATERNI M. - KTM + 2:10.331
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.917 12:46:49.233

2 1:59.240 12:48:48.473

3 1:58.049 12:50:46.522

4 2:00.728 12:52:47.250

5 1:59.156 12:54:46.406

6 1:59.868 12:56:46.274

7 2:02.097 12:58:48.371

8 2:04.554 13:00:52.925

9 2:03.378 13:02:56.303

10 2:04.163 13:05:00.466

11 2:12.479 13:07:12.945

 Po. 16 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.320 12:47:11.636

2 2:01.963 12:49:13.599

3 1:58.573 12:51:12.172

4 2:00.020 12:53:12.192

5 1:58.872 12:55:11.064

6 1:58.690 12:57:09.754

7 1:59.740 12:59:09.494

8 1:59.034 13:01:08.528

9 1:58.340 13:03:06.868

10 2:01.710 13:05:08.578

Fastest lap: 1:47.729 
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Cremona 20 21 Maggio Superveteran - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.393 12:46:58.709

2 2:02.530 12:49:01.239

3 1:59.198 12:51:00.437

4 1:58.551 12:52:58.988

5 2:00.258 12:54:59.246

6 2:00.267 12:56:59.513

7 2:01.537 12:59:01.050

8 2:01.300 13:01:02.350

9 2:02.875 13:03:05.225

10 2:05.405 13:05:10.630

 Po. 18 - # 115 TONONI L. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.223 12:47:03.234

2 2:03.534 12:49:06.768

3 2:01.482 12:51:08.250

4 2:00.385 12:53:08.635

5 2:00.044 12:55:08.679

6 2:00.457 12:57:09.136

7 2:01.827 12:59:10.963

8 2:00.666 13:01:11.629

9 2:01.256 13:03:12.885

10 2:03.453 13:05:16.338

 Po. 19 - # 73 TAVASCI S. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.015 12:47:03.331

2 2:05.870 12:49:09.201

3 2:01.561 12:51:10.762

4 2:00.191 12:53:10.953

5 1:59.549 12:55:10.502

6 2:00.972 12:57:11.474

7 2:01.478 12:59:12.952

8 2:01.965 13:01:14.917

9 2:03.088 13:03:18.005

10 2:02.377 13:05:20.382

 Po. 20 - # 228 SCHWARZ K. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.997 12:47:02.095

2 2:07.277 12:49:09.372

3 2:02.210 12:51:11.582

4 2:01.105 12:53:12.687

5 2:00.588 12:55:13.275

6 2:03.972 12:57:17.247

7 2:04.092 12:59:21.339

8 2:06.455 13:01:27.794

9 2:04.773 13:03:32.567

10 2:02.302 13:05:34.869

 Po. 21 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.263 12:47:01.196

2 2:04.532 12:49:05.728

3 2:02.059 12:51:07.787

4 1:59.986 12:53:07.773

5 2:00.113 12:55:07.886

6 2:00.568 12:57:08.454

7 2:02.006 12:59:10.460

8 2:03.024 13:01:13.484

9 2:20.876 13:03:34.360

10 2:03.511 13:05:37.871

 Po. 22 - # 42 VAGADORE M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.851 12:46:53.167

2 2:17.934 12:49:11.101

3 2:08.705 12:51:19.806

4 2:00.538 12:53:20.344

5 2:01.596 12:55:21.940

6 2:03.650 12:57:25.590

7 2:01.825 12:59:27.415

8 2:05.368 13:01:32.783

9 2:02.707 13:03:35.490

10 2:03.705 13:05:39.195

 Po. 23 - # 229 GIROTTI L. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.480 12:47:02.796

2 2:04.503 12:49:07.299

3 2:01.950 12:51:09.249

4 2:02.540 12:53:11.789

5 2:03.049 12:55:14.838

6 2:03.609 12:57:18.447

7 2:03.563 12:59:22.010

8 2:07.395 13:01:29.405

9 2:07.070 13:03:36.475

10 2:05.597 13:05:42.072

 Po. 24 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.500 12:46:51.802

2 1:57.759 12:48:49.561

3 1:57.419 12:50:46.980

4 1:58.416 12:52:45.396

5 1:59.509 12:54:44.905

6 2:00.029 12:56:44.934

7 1:57.515 12:58:42.449

8 2:52.826 13:01:35.275

9 2:03.634 13:03:38.909

10 2:03.834 13:05:42.743

 Po. 25 - # 66 MEIRANA L. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.188 12:47:06.504

2 2:03.697 12:49:10.201

3 2:03.338 12:51:13.539

4 2:01.363 12:53:14.902

5 2:02.280 12:55:17.182

6 2:03.817 12:57:20.999

7 2:04.159 12:59:25.158

8 2:06.083 13:01:31.241

9 2:08.814 13:03:40.055

10 2:04.765 13:05:44.820

Fastest lap: 1:47.729 
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Cremona 20 21 Maggio Superveteran - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 26 - # 16 TRAVERSA M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.870 12:46:57.186

2 2:05.026 12:49:02.212

3 2:02.314 12:51:04.526

4 2:00.667 12:53:05.193

5 2:00.880 12:55:06.073

6 2:13.848 12:57:19.921

7 2:04.580 12:59:24.501

8 2:07.600 13:01:32.101

9 2:06.341 13:03:38.442

10 2:07.506 13:05:45.948

 Po. 27 - # 48 AMADORI M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.287 12:47:04.204

2 2:04.255 12:49:08.459

3 2:02.742 12:51:11.201

4 2:05.001 12:53:16.202

5 2:04.012 12:55:20.214

6 2:02.537 12:57:22.751

7 2:04.024 12:59:26.775

8 2:09.394 13:01:36.169

9 2:05.126 13:03:41.295

10 2:06.490 13:05:47.785

 Po. 28 - # 8 IACOPINI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.623 12:47:12.391

2 2:02.579 12:49:14.970

3 2:02.875 12:51:17.845

4 2:03.281 12:53:21.126

5 2:02.634 12:55:23.760

6 2:02.482 12:57:26.242

7 2:07.052 12:59:33.294

8 2:03.969 13:01:37.263

9 2:19.902 13:03:57.165

10 2:10.205 13:06:07.370

 Po. 29 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.779 12:47:00.095

2 2:03.548 12:49:03.643

3 2:03.368 12:51:07.011

4 2:05.038 12:53:12.049

5 2:05.669 12:55:17.718

6 2:06.465 12:57:24.183

7 2:12.559 12:59:36.742

8 2:11.266 13:01:48.008

9 2:11.624 13:03:59.632

10 2:09.298 13:06:08.930

 Po. 30 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.662 12:47:04.978

2 2:06.821 12:49:11.799

3 2:10.761 12:51:22.560

4 2:06.534 12:53:29.094

5 2:08.386 12:55:37.480

6 2:10.310 12:57:47.790

7 2:07.971 12:59:55.761

8 2:10.636 13:02:06.397

9 2:10.627 13:04:17.024

10 2:15.257 13:06:32.281

 Po. 31 - # 7 VERTICCHIO M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.056 12:47:06.741

2 2:07.109 12:49:13.850

3 2:09.164 12:51:23.014

4 2:08.625 12:53:31.639

5 2:06.696 12:55:38.335

6 2:11.222 12:57:49.557

7 2:19.025 13:00:08.582

8 2:08.523 13:02:17.105

9 2:13.388 13:04:30.493

10 2:11.455 13:06:41.948

 Po. 32 - # 471 ZANCATO R. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.347 12:47:17.195

2 2:09.265 12:49:26.460

3 2:05.193 12:51:31.653

4 2:09.319 12:53:40.972

5 2:11.094 12:55:52.066

6 2:09.897 12:58:01.963

7 2:09.028 13:00:10.991

8 2:11.186 13:02:22.177

9 2:12.530 13:04:34.707

10 2:13.286 13:06:47.993

 Po. 33 - # 56 FUMAGALLI B. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.722 12:47:17.907

2 2:09.773 12:49:27.680

3 2:08.510 12:51:36.190

4 2:08.595 12:53:44.785

5 2:10.831 12:55:55.616

6 2:09.114 12:58:04.730

7 2:09.755 13:00:14.485

8 2:14.615 13:02:29.100

9 2:10.470 13:04:39.570

10 2:14.517 13:06:54.087

 Po. 34 - # 166 GAMBA M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.460 12:47:30.776

2 2:07.845 12:49:38.621

3 2:07.623 12:51:46.244

4 2:06.151 12:53:52.395

5 2:09.525 12:56:01.920

6 2:09.235 12:58:11.155

7 2:11.805 13:00:22.960

8 2:08.609 13:02:31.569

9 2:11.778 13:04:43.347

10 2:12.511 13:06:55.858

Fastest lap: 1:47.729 
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Cremona 20 21 Maggio Superveteran - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 35 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.558 12:47:17.245

2 2:15.835 12:49:33.080

3 2:09.583 12:51:42.663

4 2:07.188 12:53:49.851

5 2:08.968 12:55:58.819

6 2:13.678 12:58:12.497

7 2:38.159 13:00:50.656

8 2:16.003 13:03:06.659

9 2:21.685 13:05:28.344

 Po. 36 - # 126 FALSER H. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.262 12:47:16.763

2 2:16.964 12:49:33.727

3 2:15.461 12:51:49.188

4 2:15.990 12:54:05.178

5 2:13.978 12:56:19.156

6 2:18.343 12:58:37.499

7 2:21.833 13:00:59.332

8 2:19.637 13:03:18.969

9 2:16.596 13:05:35.565

 Po. 37 - # 734 MOMETTI G. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.624 12:47:18.012

2 2:13.995 12:49:32.007

3 2:12.561 12:51:44.568

4 2:11.853 12:53:56.421

5 2:13.809 12:56:10.230

6 2:13.618 12:58:23.848

7 2:27.690 13:00:51.538

8 2:28.917 13:03:20.455

9 2:20.312 13:05:40.767

 Po. 38 - # 92 CLEMENTI W. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.416 12:47:11.203

2 2:09.571 12:49:20.774

3 2:10.711 12:51:31.485

4 2:12.374 12:53:43.859

5 2:13.678 12:55:57.537

6 2:13.055 12:58:10.592

7 2:53.368 13:01:03.960

8 2:24.158 13:03:28.118

9 2:22.711 13:05:50.829

 Po. 39 - # 754 BONDANINI V. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.842 12:47:10.311

2 2:12.638 12:49:22.949

3 2:11.903 12:51:34.852

4 2:18.983 12:53:53.835

5 2:20.288 12:56:14.123

6 2:21.176 12:58:35.299

7 2:25.973 13:01:01.272

8 2:25.041 13:03:26.313

9 2:29.417 13:05:55.730

 Po. 40 - # 181 MURARI P. - Suzuki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.496 12:47:18.285

2 2:12.458 12:49:30.743

3 2:26.292 12:51:57.035

4 2:16.163 12:54:13.198

5 2:15.570 12:56:28.768

6 2:21.618 12:58:50.386

7 2:20.362 13:01:10.748

8 2:20.758 13:03:31.506

9 2:29.722 13:06:01.228

 Po. 41 - # 3 DE SANTIS M. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.692 12:47:09.803

2 2:24.944 12:49:34.747

3 2:15.016 12:51:49.763

4 2:09.957 12:53:59.720

5 2:15.119 12:56:14.839

6 2:17.443 12:58:32.282

7 2:26.521 13:00:58.803

8 2:45.051 13:03:43.854

9 2:47.956 13:06:31.810

 Po. 42 - # 210 PAPETTI F. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.359 12:47:15.754

2 2:14.389 12:49:30.143

3 2:13.763 12:51:43.906

4 2:25.728 12:54:09.634

5 2:30.889 12:56:40.523

6 2:40.086 12:59:20.609

7 2:42.914 13:02:03.523

8 2:44.292 13:04:47.815

9 2:34.087 13:07:21.902

 Po. 43 - # 75 SAIANI S. - Yamaha + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.125 12:47:30.167

2 2:29.789 12:49:59.956

3 2:38.595 12:52:38.551

4 2:54.060 12:55:32.611

5 2:48.375 12:58:20.986

6 3:04.378 13:01:25.364

7 2:56.847 13:04:22.211

8 2:56.066 13:07:18.277

Fastest lap: 1:47.729 
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